



County: DeKalb  
 Local Agency: Mayfield Road District  
 Section: 13-09000-01-GM  
 Estimate: 61,929.00

Date: 3/7/2013  
 Time: 10:00 A.M.  
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder:					Martin & Co. Excavating				Peter Baker & Son				Universal Asphalt & Excavating			
Address of Bidder:					P.O. Box 443 Oregon, IL 61061				P.O. Box 187 Lake Bluff, IL 60044				P.O. Box 1636 LaSalle, IL 61301			
Proposal Guarantee:																
Terms:																
Approved Engineer's Estimate																
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	2	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	300.00	\$ 600.00	715.00	\$ 1,430.00	0.01	\$ 0.02				
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	4	10.00	\$ 40.00	0.10	\$ 0.40	1.00	\$ 4.00	0.01	\$ 0.04				
3	Leveling Binder (MM) N50	SOR	Ton	248	70.00	\$ 17,360.00	61.55	\$ 15,264.40	65.85	\$ 16,330.80	79.00	\$ 19,592.00				
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	431	10.00	\$ 4,310.00	10.00	\$ 4,310.00	11.50	\$ 4,956.50	25.00	\$ 10,775.00				
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	498	68.00	\$ 33,864.00	62.75	\$ 31,249.50	61.55	\$ 30,651.90	79.00	\$ 39,342.00				
6	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	237	20.00	\$ 4,740.00	20.00	\$ 4,740.00	26.00	\$ 6,162.00	30.00	\$ 7,110.00				
7	Short Term Pavement Markings	POR	Ft	246	2.50	\$ 615.00	1.00	\$ 246.00	1.50	\$ 369.00	2.00	\$ 492.00				
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
<b>Total Bid:</b>					As Read:		56,410.30		59,904.20		77,311.06		77,311.06			
					As Calculated:		56,410.30		59,904.20		77,311.06		77,311.06			